Project:
Type:
Ordering # :
Comments:
33 Donald Drive Fairfield, OH 45014    ph:(513)858-6004   fax:(513)858-6038   email:sales@teronlight.com   web:teronlight.com
FEATURES
ARCHITECTURAL OUTDOOR
GUARDIAN W TBT

   Bodine’s LP550 (T5 Electronic) - Temperature Rating (Ambient) 32° F - 122°F
GRDW - TBT
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example : (GRDW - TBT - F36225E - 120E - TB) Matte Silver is Standard Finish
 *** For Electronic Wattage Fixtures Being Used in Conjunction With an
 Occupancy Sensor (Either Provided by us, or Your Own System), a Program
 Start Ballast is Recommended in Order to Maximize Lamp Life.
Project:
Type:
Ordering # :
Comments:
33 Donald Drive Fairfield, OH 45014    ph:(513)858-6004   fax:(513)858-6038   email:sales@teronlight.com   web:teronlight.com
FEATURES
ARCHITECTURAL OUTDOOR
GUARDIAN W TBT
• Extruded Aluminum Housing w/ Matte Silver
Polyester Powder Coat Finish
• Aluminum Fascia w/ Matte Silver
Polyester Powder Coat Finish
• Die Cast Aluminum End Caps w/ Matte Silver
Polyester Powder Coat Finish
• High Impact White Acrylic Diffuser (50% DR Acrylic)
• Steel Reflector w/ Hi-Reflectance White
Powder Coat Finish
• Recessed Steel Screws
• Fixture Mounts Directly to Surface
• Motion Sensor
w/ Two Wall Anchors (Not Included)
• Integral EM Battery Available (2’, 3’, & 4’ Fixtures Only)
• CSA Listed Wet Location For Wall / Ceiling Mount,
Vertical or Horizontal Mounting
PRODUCT SOURCE/WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIFFUSER FINISH OPTIONS
   Guardian W
   TBT 26 1/2”
   Guardian W
   TBT 38 1/2”
   Guardian W
   TBT 50 1/2”
F24317E - (3) 17W T8
F24314E - (3) 14W T5
F36225E/117E - (2) 25W T8 & (1) 17W T8
F36325E - (3) 25W T8
F36221E/114E - (2) 21W T5 & (1) 14W T5
F36221E/124E - (2) 21W T5 & (1) 24W T5 HO
F36239E/114E - (2) 39W T5 HO & (1) 14W T5
F36239E/124E - HO - (2) 39W T5 HO & (1) 24W T5 HO
F48232E/117E - (2) 32W T8 & (1) 17W T8
F48332E - (3) 32W T8
F48228E/114E - (2) 28W T5 & (1) 14W T5
F48228E/124E - HO - (2) 28W T5 & (1) 24W T5 HO